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nform rtion Ri.ema from 118 Govt. Colleses as on

1 Ambala GC Ambala Cantt. scambalacantt@ red iffmail.conr
2 Ambala GC Naraingarh gc_naraingarh @yahoo.com

3 Bhiwani GC Bhiwani gcbhiwani@gmail.com
4 Bhiwani GCW Bawranikhera gcwbawanikherabwn@ gmail.c:o m
5 Bhiwani GCG Kairu gcgkai ruil307 @gmail.com
6 Bhiwani GC lssarwerl gci sha rr,val @ gmai l. co m
7 Bhiwani GC Kur,al gckural2}22@gma i l.com

8 Bhiwani GCW Khariak gcbhiwaniprincipal@gmail.corn
9 Charkhidadri GC Baund Kalan principalbaundkalan@ gmail.corn
10 Charkhidadri GC Kaclmar gckadma@gmail.com

Ll Faridabad GC Faridalbad gcfaridabadinformation@gma il. com
72 Faridabad GC Tigrron gctigaon@gmail.com
13 F'aridabad GC Kheri Gujran pgckherigui ran@gmail.com
74 Faridabad GCG Ballalcsarh gcgballab garh @ gmail.com
15 Faridabad GCG Nachrcli principalgcgnacholi@ gmail.corn
16 Fatehabad GCW Bhodia Khera govt. gclybhoriakalan@ gmail. crtrn
77 Fatehabad GC Ratia ktgcratia@gmail.com
18 Fatehabad GC Bhuna gcbhuna@gmail,com
19 Fatehabad GC TotLan:r gctohana@ gctohana. gov.in
20 Fatehabad GC Bh;Lttu Kalan gcbhattukalan@ gmail.com
2L Gurugram D GC Gurgaon dgcgurgaon@gmail.com
22 Gurugram GC latauli Hailv Mandi gcjatauli1980 @gmail,co n
23 Gurugram GCW S,ector-14 Gurusram scsssn(Demail.com
24 Gurugram GC Secror-9 Gurugram gpgcsec9@Amail.com
25 Gurugram GC Sidhra,wali gcsidhrawali@gmail.cor
26 Gurugram GC Rithoj gcrithoj@gmail.com
27 Gurugram GCG Manesar gcgmanesar@email.con
28 Gurugram GC Sull;anpur [Farrukhnagarl gcfarrukhnagar@ gmail., 0m
29 Gurugram GCG Sector-S2, Gurusram gcgsec52@gmail.com
30 Gurugram GC Patiludi gcpataudi@gmail.com
31 Hisar GC Barwal.a [Hisar) gcbarwala0Bhisar@smz l.com
32 Hisar GC Harrsi govtcolleeehansi@emai coln
33 Hisar GC Hisirr gchisarL950 @smail.con
34 Hisar GC Nal'wa pplgcnalwa2 1 @email.cc I1

35 Hisar GCW Hisan govt.gchisar@ gmai Lcon
35 Hisar GC Agroha gcagroha@gmail.com
37 Jhajjar GC Chhara gcchharainformation@F nail.co:rn
38 Jhajjar GC Dutraldhan gcdubaldhaninformatiot @gmail.com
39 lhaiiar GCW Bahadurgarh gcwbahadurgarh@redif nail.com
40 Ihaiiar GC Badli gcbad li@ red iffmail.com
4t fhajjar GC Dujana brsgcdui ana@ gmail.cou
42 Ihaiiar GC Bahadursarh sc_baha durearh 1 @ redil mail.co:m
43 Ihaiiar GC Matanhail gcmatanhail@gmail.con
44 lhaiiar GCW Kulana gckulana@email.com
45 lind GCW Safidon gcwsafidon@yahoo.co.ir
46 f ind GCWfind gcwjind@Vahoo.com
47 Iind GC Narwana gc_narwana@ rediffmail onl
48 lind GC Julana gcj ulana 2 0 09@gmail.co
49 ind GC Jind gc-jindGDvahoo.co.in
50 Kaithal GC kaithal gckaithal@smail.com
51 Kaithal GCG Gulha Cheeka gcgcheeka@gmail.com
52 Kaithal GC Ladana Chaku gcladanachakku@email onr
53 Kaithal GCW Dlranauri gcwdhanauri@ gmail.cor
54 Karnal GC Matak lVlajri susgcmrn@gmail.com
55 Karnal GCW Krrrnal gc_karnal_women@yahr ).com
56 Karnal GC Gharaunda principalgcshd@vahoo.r )m
57 Karnal GC Dadupur Roran gcgjundla@email.com
58 Karnal GCG Taraori gcgtaraori@gmail.com
59 Karnal GCG Bastli gcgbastlil9@gmail.com
60 Karnal GC Nigdu nigdhu.gc@gmail.com
51 Kurukshetra GC Chamu Kalan gcchamrnukalan@gmail. onl
62 Mahendergarh GCW Nrrrnaul gcw_narnaul@yahoo.co.
53 Mahenderearh GCWAteli gcwateli@gmail.com
54 Mahendersarh GC Kanina gckanina@gmail.com
55 Mahendergarh GC Krishan Nagar gckrishannagar@ email.r ,m
66 Mahendersarh GC Nangal Chaudhary gcnchd@rmail.com
67 Mahendergarh GCW Maherndergarh gcw_mohindersarh@val )o. corn
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58 Mahendergarh GC Satnali gcsatnali@yahoo.com
69 Mahendergarh GC Ateli gcateli2 008@smail.com
70 Mahendergarh GC Narnaul principal.gcnnl@ gmail.com
7t Mahendersarh GCW Unh:rni gcgunhani@gmail.com
72 Nuh GC Narrinzr gcnagina@gmail.com
73 Nuh GCW Punhana gcwpunhana@rediffqail.com
74 Nuh GC Bisrsar Akbarr JT gcbissarakbarp ur@ gmail.com
75 Palwal GC Hodal gchodal@yahoo.com
76 Palwal GC Pal'wal palwalgc@gmail.com
77 Palwal GC Hathin gchathin@email.com
78 Palwal GCG Manclkola gcgmandkola@gmail.com
79 Palwal GCG Badoli gcgbadoli@gmail.com
BO Palwal GC Bhaincloli gcbhaindoli@gmail.com
81 Panchkula GC Barwala [PKL' govt, gcbarwala@ gmail.com
82 Panchkula GCW Sector-14 Pi nchkula gcgpanchkula@gmail.com
83 Panchkula GC Kalka gckalka@gmail.com
84 Panchkula GC Raipur Rani gcgraipurrani@ gmail.com
85 Panchkula Shri Mrlta Mansa )evi Sanskrit GC P gc1_panchkula@yahoo.in
85 Panipat GC BehLrarnpur [E ryauli) gcbapoli@gmail.com
87 Panipat GC Panipat gcpnpTB6@gmail.com
88 Panipat GCW lvladllauda gcwmacllauda@gmail.com
89 Panipat GC IsraLna gcisrana@gmail.com
90 Rewari GC Karrwali gc-kanwal i @ redi ffmail.co m
91 Rewari GC Bav,ral gc.bawal@gmail.com
92 Rewari GCW Pali gcwpali@gmail.com
93 Rewari GC NatLar gcnaharS0@gmail.com
94 Rewari GC Revrari gcrewari@gmail.com
95 Rewari GCW Baw:rl gcgbawal@gmail.com
96 Rewari GC jatusana gciatusana@gmail.com
97 Rohtak GCW Lakhan Mai a gcwlmr(@Bmail.com
98 Rohtak NRS GC Rc)htak nrsrohtak@gmail.com
99 Rohtak GC Sanrplar gcsampla@gmail.com
100 Rohtak GCW Sampla gcwsamplainfo rmation( gmail.com
101 Rohtak GC Meham gcmeham@gmail.com
LO2 Rohtak GC fassia gcjassia l@gmail.com
103 Rohtak GCW Rchtak gcwrohtak@gmail.com
104 Sirsa GCW Sirsa gcwsirsa@yahoo,com
105 Sirsa GCG Kalanwali gcgkalanwal i@ gmail.cor
106 Sirsa GC Ding Mandi gcdingm andi@gmail.cor
707 Sirsa GC Goriwala gcgoriwala@gmail.com
108 Sonipat GC Barrtta gcbaroterinformation@s tail.conr
109 Sonipat GCW Gohana gcgohanaprincipal@yah o.corrt
110 Sonipat GCG Sonipat gcwsonipat@gmail.com
111 Sonipat GCG Moha:na gcwmohana@gmail.com
'J,1,2 Sonipat GC Bhainsraral Kalan gcbhainswalkalan@ema ,.com
113 Sonipat GC Baroda gcbarodil2 0 @ gmail.com
714 Sonipat GC Jakhauli gcjakhauli@gmail.com
115 Sonipat GC Gannuar gcganaur@gmail.com
116 Yamunanagar GC Chhachhrauli gcchh achh raul i informat j rn@grnail.com
tt7 Yamunanagar GC Radrtur gcradau rinformation@g rail.conr
118 Yamunanagar GC Sarasw;rti Nagar, Mustafabad gcsarasvlatina gar. inforn ttion(Dgmail.com


